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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 9:38.77 3/10/2012 John A. Ferguson HS

R Licea, S de la Guarda, A Hernandez, E Hernandez

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mater Academ _________2

1) 1116 Venus Garcia 9 2) 352 Ulani Toussaint 7

3) 1118 Ivette Trana 11 4) 999 keyri murillo 10

Miami Sunset _________3

1) 1027 Kristen Bango 11 2) 1130 Martina Carreno 12

3) 1023 Ismara Garcia 9 4) 1131 Cinthia Marin 12

Miami Coral _________4

1) 1120 Veerley Mejia 12 2) 1121 Yessica Maltes 11

3) 1013 Kinberly Hernandez 12 4) 1011 Katherine Alzola 10

G. Holmes Br _________5

Florida Chri _________6

1) 1076 Gabriela Piheiro 9 2) 1077 Elise Pericles 11

3) 1078 Janelle Forte 6 4) 1079 Natali Clark 12

Carrollton S _________7

1) 1053 Niki Kolisch 9 2) 1054 Marie Madiedo 9

3) 1055 Sofia Miguez 9 4) 449 Maria Balcazar 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
John A. Ferg _________1

1) 984 Ester Sanchez 11 2) 983 Aylwyn Hernandez 10

3) 1101 Fabiola Martinez 12 4) 1102 Katrina Santiago 11

Ransom Everg _________2

1) 1138 Beatriz Ruan 8 2) 229 Cristi Schlessinger 11

3) 1140 Erica Scott 10 4) 508 Nati Sheppard 10

Our Lady of _________3

1) 1132 Cristina Figueras 11 2) 1133 Madison Fernandez 10

3) 1134 Alyssa Fraga 9 4) 506 Andrea Gongora 9

South Fork H _________4

1) 1142 Emily Elkin 9 2) 1143 Bethany Hardcastle 10

3) 109 Laurie Scott 12 4) 1145 Kaitlin Toth 12

Jensen Beach _________5

1) 1098 Emily Kaidy 12 2) 1099 Makayla Reynolds 11

3) 555 Nicole Shaw 12 4) 979 Amanda Wind 10

Lely HS _________6

1) 564 Taylor Fetzer 10 2) 482 Johann Charelus 10

3) 1109 Jennifer Vasquez 12 4) 992 Christy Thorstenson 10

Westminster _________7

1) 1150 Nicole Romanach 11 2) 1151 Victoria Hoppe 10

3) 1152 Hailey Mira 6 4) 1153 Natasha Strump 8

Coral Reef H _________8

1) 1061 Virginia Ramirez 9 2) 1062 Anna Ballate 10

3) 1063 Lauren Holian 11 4) 457 Sade Fayiga 11

Gulliver Pre _________9

1) 468 Carrie Davis 12 2) 469 Kai-Lin Hernandez 11

3) 966 Nicole Martinez 9 4) 1090 Alyssa Pujals 9

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 8:04.86 3/10/2012 Felix Varela HS

A Serna, J Molinares, A Alcuria, S Crespo

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Barron Colli _________2

1) 1044 Ryan Thomas 12 2) 1045 Anthony Stefan 10

3) 1046 Tyler Schult 10 4) 1047 Alberto Wilson 12

Mater Academ _________3

1) 1114 Gilbert Rodriguez 11 2) 492 T'Andre toomer 8

3) 1003 anthony Lineras 9 4) 1115 Miguel Luscano 11

Westminster _________4

1) 1155 Connor Wooten 12 2) 1156 Hunter Ager 10

3) 1157 Shane Riera 8 4) 1158 Anthony Vernon 10

Florida Chri _________5

1) 1081 John Cabauy 11 2) 1082 William Millian 11

3) 1083 Sidney Wright 11 4) 1084 Nick Esperagoza 10

G. Holmes Br _________6

1) 1086 Piero Madueno 10 2) 1087 Bryan Martin 9

3) 1088 Tomas Sanchez 9 4) 1089 Carlos Valsangiacomo 12

Southwest Mi _________7

1) 1146 John Collier 11 2) 1147 Pedro Delgado 11

3) 1148 Richard Rey 9 4) 1149 Daniel Santiago 11

Miami Coral _________8

1) 1004 David Barzallo 12 2) 1124 Oelmis Fermin 11

3) 1125 Christian Marenco 11 4) 498 Alvaro Martinez 11
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
Belen Jesuit _________1

1) 1049 Alex Isaac 11 2) 1050 Nicholas Tenorio 10

3) 1051 Ryan Rodriguez 10 4) 1052 Avery Lopez 12

Archbishop C _________2

1) 127 Leroy Clark 12 2) 1043 Kevin Griffen 11

3) 442 Michael Leon 12 4) 925 Michael Rosello 12

John A. Ferg _________3

1) 986 Rodrigo Quintero 12 2) 987 Giovanni Herrera 12

3) 1105 Adrian Bermudez 10 4) 1106 Peter Cabrera 12

Miami Sunset _________4

1) 1020 Xavier Sotomayor 11 2) 1128 Malik Gunter 10

3) 1022 Kenneth Castro 11 4) 1129 Nick Diaz 10

Lely HS _________5

1) 488 Wadson Joseph 9 2) 996 Ryan Davidson 10

3) 1110 Richmond Brooks 11 4) 997 Wyatt Macalister 12

Felix Varela _________6

1) 1072 Jafet Molinares 12 2) 1073 Kristian Goodger 11

3) 1074 Angelous Serna 12 4) 384 Arthor Alcuria 12

Christopher _________7

1) 1057 Daniel Fernandez 12 2) 1058 Humberto Freire 9

3) 1059 Pedro Ortega 12 4) 1060 Zachary Lyn 12

Coral Reef H _________8

1) 1066 Cammeron Berryhill 9 2) 1067 Derwin Moultrie 9

3) 1068 Carlos Lopez 11 4) 1069 Carlin Berryhill 9

Jensen Beach _________9

1) 1095 Hunter Dubois 11 2) 1096 Austin Dyess 12

3) 974 Travis McHale 12 4) 1097 Christian Moore 12

Gulliver Pre _________10

1) 1092 Billy Lowe 11 2) 1093 Austin Ramos 10

3) 969 Gabriel Magalhaes 12 4) 1094 Brian Granoff 12

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Falcons Invi: 15.42 3/10/2012 Chenique Mccall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 12267 Luciana Jhon _________1

Our Lady of 10274 Annemarie Jude _________2

Ransom Everg 12278 Aliza Perez _________3

Our Lady of 12891 Natalie Jacobs _________4

Coral Reef H 10943 Taylor Dames _________5

John A. Ferg 12268 Vanessa Soto _________6

Jensen Beach 12263 Caitlin Mildner _________7

Gulliver Pre 12260 Christina Scroggin _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Florida Chri 11257 Veronica Williams _________1

Ransom Everg 10277 Cassie Crotty _________2

Our Lady of 11275 Kelly Valdivia _________3

Lely HS 12271 Jenna Lundquist _________4

Ransom Everg 10276 Stephanie Brook _________5

Lely HS 10269 Timera Blair _________6

Archbishop C 11251 Samantha Lopez _________7

Carrollton S 11253 Elizabeth Spiegel _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Gulliver Pre  9261 Michelle Warman _________1

Florida Chri 11256 Alandra Alonso _________2

Westminster 10282 Alexandra Machado _________3

Jensen Beach  9262 Kaitlin Deane _________4

Carrollton S 12794 Sofia Cosio _________5

Lely HS 10270 Alyssa Johnson _________6

Gulliver Pre 10259 Nicole Esquenazi _________7

Our Lady of 10272 Natalie Barrios _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 10266 Lorena Gonzalez _________1

Jensen Beach  9264 Maia Whelan _________2

Southwest Mi 10281 Josie Garcia _________3

Gulliver Pre 11258 Amay Contreras Driggs _________4

South Fork H  9279 Lauren Pearson _________5

John A. Ferg 10859 Umber Chhipa _________6

Southwest Mi 11280 Wendy Effio _________7

Felix Varela 12255 Giselle Lamas _________8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Falcons Invi: 15.18 3/10/2012 Dekahri Dawkins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Belen Jesuit 11288 Samuel Maya _________1

Ransom Everg 12897 Alex Tafur _________2

Lely HS 11875 Lech Pierre _________3

Jensen Beach 12848 Cory Preston _________4

Florida Chri 12292 Michael Erwin _________5

Christopher 12801 Jordan Guest _________6

G. Holmes Br 10294 Christian Linares _________7

Florida Chri 12293 Carlos Nieto _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lely HS 11302 Stephen Accime _________1

Archbishop C 12925 Michael Rosello _________2

Lely HS 10303 Richard Annorat _________3

John A. Ferg 12300 Joannier Pinales _________4

Barron Colli 11285 Colin Jeske _________5

South Fork H 101036 Jesse Aguero _________6

Coral Reef H 12290 John Harris _________7

Belen Jesuit 10287 Alvaro Baez _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Felix Varela 12291 Kevin Gray _________2

Southwest Mi 12310 Elijah Jackson _________3

Barron Colli  9928 Brandon Cachon _________4

Lely HS 10993 Ricardo Colas _________5

Gulliver Pre 11296 Manny Perez _________6

John A. Ferg 11864 Christian Moreno _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 10301 Andres Saldivar _________2

John A. Ferg 10298 Jakob Bermudez _________3

Miami Coral 11307 Luis Henriquez _________4

Mater Academ 11306 Jesus Cabo _________5

Belen Jesuit  9286 Gabriel Abril _________6

G. Holmes Br 11295 Edgar Maradiga _________7
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 12.42 3/27/2009 Maya Balfour

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Ransom Everg 12228 Caitlin Rolle _________1

John A. Ferg 10185 Natalie Hernandez _________2

Our Lady of 10223 Gaby Cambronne _________3

John A. Ferg 10186 Kamaria Johnson _________4

Felix Varela  9153 Ilenia Garcia _________5

South Fork H 11233 Tamira Dowling _________6

Our Lady of 12222 Alyssa Arguelles _________7

Coral Reef H 11145 Nyala Bully _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
John A. Ferg 11187 Natalie Smith _________1

Ransom Everg 11229 Cristi Schlessinger _________2

Lely HS 10195 Kayleen Wilson _________3

Lely HS 11192 Donalda Desir _________4

Gulliver Pre 12167 Alina Anderson _________5

South Fork H 12234 Gloria Tapia _________6

Coral Reef H 11146 Makhala Hughes _________7

Jensen Beach 10179 Caitlyn Wood _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Ransom Everg 12227 Sabine Fryd _________1

Our Lady of 10225 Valerie Izquierdo _________2

South Fork H  9232 Harlee Atkins _________3

Jensen Beach 12176 Allison Keane _________4

Southwest Mi 10241 Brittany Yearby _________5

Lely HS 11193 Marisa Maag _________6

Jensen Beach  9178 Kiana Sawtelle _________7

Coral Reef H  9147 Rachel Robinson _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
G. Holmes Br 12165 Jessie Williams _________1

Mater Academ  7200 Sarah Leon _________2

Carrollton S  9137 Valentina Fernandez _________3

Gulliver Pre  9169 Nicole Mueller _________4

Miami Sunset 10217 Darlene Diaz _________5

Jensen Beach  9177 Morgan Matthews _________6

Our Lady of 11224 Lizzy Delgado _________7

John A. Ferg 10184 Kianna Ashley _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Miami Sunset 12216 Alexandra Ciccaraone _________1

Gulliver Pre 10168 Daniela Benavides _________2

Miami Coral 11208 Krisia Alvarez _________3

Miami Sunset 10215 Isaliz Baez _________4

Southwest Mi 10239 Melisse Batista _________5

Ransom Everg  9226 sydney chaykin _________6

Lely HS  9194 Landy Pierre-Louis _________7

Carrollton S  9139 Francesc Vizoso _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
G. Holmes Br 11164 Jaylin Vidal _________1

Miami Coral 11211 Jedidah Murray _________2

Miami Coral 10209 Meilin Curbelo _________3

Miami Coral 12210 Natasha Mota _________4

Gulliver Pre 10170 Tali Rupp _________5

Mater Academ  7201 Tali Morgan _________6

Florida Chri 10158 Miranda Chicoy _________7

Westminster 10245 Gaby Montells _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Miami Sunset  9218 Denise Perez _________2

Florida Chri 10160 Elizabeth Suarez _________3

Florida Chri 11159 Samantha Sosa _________4

Carrollton S  9138 Tatiana Vierma _________5

Westminster 10246 Chandler Puig _________6

Mater Academ  9203 Kayla Taylor _________7

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Felix Varela 11155 Luisana Ibarra _________2

Felix Varela 10154 Francys Guevara _________3

Coral Reef H  9144 Adriana Arraspiola _________4

Hialeah Gard  9173 Jennifer Granada _________5

Felix Varela 11152 Katherine Costa _________6

G. Holmes Br 10163 Nikki Uzquiano _________7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Hialeah Gard 12175 Sonya Somarriba _________2

Carrollton S 11136 Vivian Du Pond _________3

Hialeah Gard  9174 Kailyn Gullien _________4

Mater Academ 10202 emily sarty _________5

Southwest Mi 10240 Breyana Yearby _________6

Florida Chri  9157 Daniela Cerboncini _________7

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 10.64 3/22/2008 Carlos Reyna

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
South Fork H 12236 Uzziah Davis _________1

Miami Sunset 12221 Joseph Laureano _________2

John A. Ferg 10190 Julian Sanabria _________3

South Fork H 12235 Matthew Birdens _________4

Jensen Beach 11181 Derek Nails _________5

South Fork H 12237 Lorenz Velasco _________6

Belen Jesuit 12134 Xavier Hines _________7

South Fork H 12238 Timothy Whitehead _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Archbishop C 12127 Leroy Clark _________1

Jensen Beach 10180 Josh Abel _________2

Westminster 10250 Khairi Reaser _________3

Jensen Beach 12182 Jordan Robinson _________4

Christopher 12143 Jesus Wilson _________5

Westminster 11247 Oliver Black _________6

Southwest Mi 10243 Da'Shawn Dawkins _________7

Barron Colli 11130 Alik Morgan _________8



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:51 PM  3/6/2013  Page 4

Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   3 of  8   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Miami Coral 11213 Nayran Fernandez _________1

John A. Ferg 10188 David Candeau _________2

Coral Reef H 11151 George Schultz _________3

Gulliver Pre 11171 Cornelius Floyd _________4

Lely HS 12199 Kenny St. Louis _________5

Christopher 11140 Alexander Kelsey _________6

Jensen Beach 10183 Dylan Rutyna _________7

Coral Reef H 11150 Dorlyn Leger _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Miami Sunset 10220 Jason Laureano _________1

Mater Academ  9206 jaylen faulk _________2

Barron Colli 12129 Andy Boileau _________3

Ransom Everg 11230 Alfredo Cubina _________4

Westminster 10249 Tobias Moss _________5

Belen Jesuit 10132 Christopher Blanco _________6

Belen Jesuit 11133 Marcus Gonzalez-jacobo _________7

Christopher 12142 Keaon Roberts _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Miami Coral 11212 Adrian Caesar _________1

Miami Coral 12214 Christopher Sanders _________2

Barron Colli 12131 Ricardo Rodriguez _________3

Lely HS  9197 Evenston Pierre _________4

Southwest Mi 11244 Kristian Torano _________5

Ransom Everg 12231 Nick Webley _________6

Christopher 10141 Alfredo Landing _________7

Belen Jesuit 11135 Nick Novo _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Lely HS 10196 Tupac Isme _________1

Coral Reef H  9149 Khalid Jones _________2

Florida Chri 11162 Kenrry Tejedor _________3

John A. Ferg 11191 Matthew Torres _________4

Barron Colli 10128 Kyle Biddle _________5

Gulliver Pre 10172 Dominic Sheppard _________6

John A. Ferg 11189 Jorge Couso _________7

Lely HS 11198 Mikey Plancher _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
G. Holmes Br 10166 Cespedes Lazaro _________2

Felix Varela 10156 Carlos De Leon _________3

Westminster 11248 Conner Brannon _________4

Miami Sunset  9219 Johan Guevara _________5

Mater Academ  9205 jamel cook _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Mater Academ 10204 Kevin Adderly _________2

Southwest Mi  9242 James Barnes _________3

Coral Reef H 11148 Justin Johnson _________4

Florida Chri  9161 Kevin Nieto _________5

Mater Academ 10207 jack joseph _________6

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 5:12.85 3/10/2012 Natalie Concepcion

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lely HS 121109 Jennifer Vasquez _________1

Felix Varela 1126 Neysa Parham _________2

Miami Coral 1181 Laura Campo _________3

Florida Chri 121079 Natali Clark _________4

Miami Coral 111121 Yessica Maltes _________5

Coral Reef H 1018 Jeanine Marrou _________6

Florida Chri 111077 Elise Pericles _________7

G. Holmes Br 1140 Natalie Fernandez _________8

Westminster  9122 Monica Vila _________9

Lely HS  968 Anna Vasquez _________10

Jensen Beach 1054 Rachel Shaw _________11

Hialeah Gard 12971 Jennifer Mesa _________12

Lely HS 1167 Colleen Evely _________13

Felix Varela 1024 Alanna Cuadra _________14

Hialeah Gard  950 Paula Hernandez _________15

Florida Chri  91076 Gabriela Piheiro _________16

Carrollton S  91055 Sofia Miguez _________17

Hialeah Gard 1251 Daniela Jimenez _________18

Mater Academ 1075 Daniella Ofrillo _________19

Mater Academ 1177 Camilla Vellajo _________20

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ransom Everg 101140 Erica Scott _________1

South Fork H 121145 Kaitlin Toth _________2

Westminster 111150 Nicole Romanach _________3

Ransom Everg 10100 Sabrina Salguero _________4

Coral Reef H  91061 Virginia Ramirez _________5

Archbishop C 111 Delaney Davis _________6

Carrollton S  913 Andrea Zumpano _________7

Miami Sunset 121131 Cinthia Marin _________8

Gulliver Pre  943 Karenna Northland _________9

Miami Coral 121120 Veerley Mejia _________10

Coral Reef H 10941 Carla Rodriguez _________11

Miami Coral 111122 Ashley Pozo _________12

Mater Academ 111118 Ivette Trana _________13

Our Lady of 1095 Isabella Ancheta _________14

Felix Varela 1225 Regina Monge _________15

Gulliver Pre  945 Carlee Synder _________16

Gulliver Pre 1244 Brittany Schrager _________17

Gulliver Pre  642 Lily Harris _________18

Jensen Beach 121098 Emily Kaidy _________19

Westminster 12120 Alexa Mora _________20
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run)
Our Lady of 121028 Corina Velazco _________1

John A. Ferg 12981 Rachel Licea _________2

Florida Chri 1032 Victoria Camargo _________3

John A. Ferg 10983 Aylwyn Hernandez _________4

John A. Ferg 111102 Katrina Santiago _________5

Mater Academ  91116 Venus Garcia _________6

Ransom Everg  81138 Beatriz Ruan _________7

Felix Varela 1227 Lea Tardanico _________8

John A. Ferg 10982 Lauren Gavulic _________9

South Fork H 101143 Bethany Hardcastle _________10

Westminster 101151 Victoria Hoppe _________11

South Fork H 12109 Laurie Scott _________12

South Fork H  91142 Emily Elkin _________13

Our Lady of 121136 Molly Price _________14

Carrollton S  91054 Marie Madiedo _________15

Carrollton S  91053 Niki Kolisch _________16

Ransom Everg 10102 Kat Smith _________17

Miami Sunset 121130 Martina Carreno _________18

Our Lady of  91134 Alyssa Fraga _________19

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 4:31.06 3/12/2011 Dylan Cook

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Florida Chri 111081 John Cabauy _________1

Southwest Mi 111149 Daniel Santiago _________2

Southwest Mi 111146 John Collier _________3

Miami Sunset  993 Gino Gonzalez _________4

G. Holmes Br 11961 Diego Madueno _________5

Mater Academ 1178 alex diaz _________6

Florida Chri 111082 William Millian _________7

Barron Colli 103 Dylan Murphy _________8

Southwest Mi  91148 Richard Rey _________9

Miami Sunset 1194 Ronny Greenup _________10

Westminster  9125 Kevin Rodriguez _________11

Southwest Mi 111147 Pedro Delgado _________12

Florida Chri 121085 Allen Llodra _________13

Mater Academ  91003 anthony Lineras _________14

Gulliver Pre 1046 Danny Garcia _________15

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Barron Colli 102 Tanner Fulcher _________2

South Fork H 11112 Dakota Brockway _________3

Lely HS 12997 Wyatt Macalister _________4

Gulliver Pre 111092 Billy Lowe _________5

Jensen Beach 111095 Hunter Dubois _________6

South Fork H 11113 Amilcar Lopez _________7

Lely HS 1073 Gage Wheeler _________8

Westminster 101158 Anthony Vernon _________9

Felix Varela 121075 Luis Arango _________10

South Fork H 11114 Joseph Roulette _________11

Barron Colli 104 Matthew Santangelo _________12

Ransom Everg 10106 Evan Glauberman _________13

Westminster  91159 Parker Brannon _________14

Miami Coral 1186 Emanuel Castaneda _________15

Jensen Beach 1157 Michael Grandchamp _________16

Coral Reef H 1023 Ivan Langesfeld _________17

Ransom Everg  9103 Liam Balkan _________18

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Miami Coral 111127 Leonel Pozo _________1

Mater Academ 111114 Gilbert Rodriguez _________2

Christopher 1215 Daniel Linares _________3

South Fork H 12111 Steven Beams _________4

Miami Coral 111125 Christian Marenco _________5

Lely HS 111111 Jesus Hernandez _________6

Felix Varela 121072 Jafet Molinares _________7

Christopher  91058 Humberto Freire _________8

John A. Ferg  91107 Leonardo Rodriguez _________9

Belen Jesuit 117 Osiel Gonzalez _________10

Christopher 1017 Ryan Severdija _________11

Gulliver Pre 1247 Alejandro Hernandez _________12

Lely HS 101113 Tony Porter _________13

Westminster 101156 Hunter Ager _________14

Jensen Beach 121096 Austin Dyess _________15

Gulliver Pre 101093 Austin Ramos _________16

Miami Coral 1285 Carlos Budyszewick _________17

Barron Colli 121044 Ryan Thomas _________18

Felix Varela 111073 Kristian Goodger _________19

Florida Chri 101084 Nick Esperagoza _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef H 101070 Kurt Convey _________1

Miami Sunset 101129 Nick Diaz _________2

Ransom Everg 12104 Jan Bergengruen _________3

Belen Jesuit 121052 Avery Lopez _________4

Felix Varela 121074 Angelous Serna _________5

Ransom Everg  9105 Gabriel Correa _________6

Coral Reef H  91069 Carlin Berryhill _________7

Belen Jesuit 111049 Alex Isaac _________8

Belen Jesuit 11370 Andres Fernandez _________9

Miami Sunset 111022 Kenneth Castro _________10

Jensen Beach 121097 Christian Moore _________11

John A. Ferg 12987 Giovanni Herrera _________12

John A. Ferg 12986 Rodrigo Quintero _________13

John A. Ferg 1266 Julian Santiago _________14

Christopher 121059 Pedro Ortega _________15
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 49.84 3/10/2012 South Dade HS

S Gonsalvez, R Johnson, P Davis, R Boynton

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
G. Holmes Br _________1

1) 330 Savannah Megens 10 2) 164 Jaylin Vidal 11

3) 165 Jessie Williams 12 4) 826 Emily Rojas 11

Coral Reef H _________2

1) 320 Shakeyla Flores 10 2) 144 Adriana Arraspiola 9

3) 321 Allysa Riveron 9 4) 806 Samantha Morales 9

Florida Chri _________3

1) 157 Daniela Cerboncini 9 2) 820 Jocelyn Rocha 10

3) 159 Samantha Sosa 11 4) 160 Elizabeth Suarez 10

Mater Academ _________4

1) 878 Nayla Cespedes 12 2) 200 Sarah Leon 7

3) 351 Makayla Mills 10 4) 203 Kayla Taylor 9

Carrollton S _________5

1) 451 Alexandra Cimo 11 2) 794 Sofia Cosio 12

3) 137 Valentina Fernandez 9 4) 317 Sophia Machado 10

Felix Varela _________6

1) 462 Blanca Siles 11 2) 155 Luisana Ibarra 11

3) 815 Carlota Campos 11 4) 325 Celena Alshukry 11

Southwest Mi _________7

1) 239 Melisse Batista 10 2) 362 Lindsay Suriel 10

3) 240 Breyana Yearby 10 4) 241 Brittany Yearby 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gulliver Pre _________1

1) 167 Alina Anderson 12 2) 834 Isa Avila 11

3) 835 Samantha Earle 8 4) 334 Melanie Mueller 11

Jensen Beach _________2

1) 850 Noel Jadon 12 2) 176 Allison Keane 12

3) 178 Kiana Sawtelle 9 4) 179 Caitlyn Wood 10

John A. Ferg _________3

1) 187 Natalie Smith 11 2) 642 Sydney Molina 11

3) 343 Ana Jenkins 11 4) 185 Natalie Hernandez 10

Lely HS _________4

1) 192 Donalda Desir 11 2) 348 Shantoy Williams 11

3) 193 Marisa Maag 11 4) 195 Kayleen Wilson 10

Ransom Everg _________5

South Fork H _________6

1) 232 Harlee Atkins 9 2) 512 Cheyenne Deluca 11

3) 233 Tamira Dowling 11 4) 234 Gloria Tapia 12

Our Lady of _________7

1) 891 Natalie Jacobs 12 2) 225 Valerie Izquierdo 10

3) 224 Lizzy Delgado 11 4) 223 Gaby Cambronne 10

Miami Sunset _________8

1) 215 Isaliz Baez 10 2) 357 Davia Gordon 10

3) 216 Alexandra Ciccaraone 12 4) 217 Darlene Diaz 10

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 43.60 3/12/2011

J Dorvillier, T James, W Field, B Cortez

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Chri _________1

Coral Reef H _________2

1) 808 Madiba Mckenzie 10 2) 323 Sajjad Khan 10

3) 149 Khalid Jones 9 4) 322 Dylan Chang 9

Ransom Everg _________3

1) 230 Alfredo Cubina 11 2) 897 Alex Tafur 12

3) 231 Nick Webley 12 4) 511 Zach Weed 12

Barron Colli _________4

1) 128 Kyle Biddle 10 2) 131 Ricardo Rodriguez 12

3) 129 Andy Boileau 12 4) 788 Devin Forges 10

Mater Academ _________5

1) 206 jaylen faulk 9 2) 353 elijah pearson 11

3) 354 steven rodriquez 11 4) 204 Kevin Adderly 10

G. Holmes Br _________6

1) 331 Mark Baker 12 2) 333 Danyon Gilbert 12

3) 467 Terry Hilton 10 4) 294 Christian Linares 10

Southwest Mi _________7

1) 242 James Barnes 9 2) 243 Da'Shawn Dawkins 10

3) 519 Carlton Tarpley 11 4) 244 Kristian Torano 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Westminster _________1

1) 247 Oliver Black 11 2) 249 Tobias Moss 10

3) 250 Khairi Reaser 10 4) 366 Elbre Gaiter 9

Jensen Beach _________2

1) 845 Jonathan Estevez 11 2) 846 Michael McBride 11

3) 181 Derek Nails 11 4) 848 Cory Preston 12

South Fork H _________3

1) 235 Matthew Birdens 12 2) 236 Uzziah Davis 12

3) 515 Tyler Kaplan 9 4) 237 Lorenz Velasco 12

Christopher _________4

1) 140 Alexander Kelsey 11 2) 143 Jesus Wilson 12

3) 142 Keaon Roberts 12 4) 319 Amir Rasul 9

Gulliver Pre _________5

1) 171 Cornelius Floyd 11 2) 335 Dionte Mullins 9

3) 472 Markeith Cooper 12 4) 336 Antonyo Sotolongo 10

Lely HS _________6

1) 199 Kenny St. Louis 12 2) 871 Anderson Joseph 11

3) 196 Tupac Isme 10 4) 350 Marvin Liberiste 10

John A. Ferg _________7

1) 860 Sean Carranza 11 2) 190 Julian Sanabria 10

3) 188 David Candeau 10 4) 863 Michael Mejia 12

Belen Jesuit _________8

1) 133 Marcus Gonzalez-jacobo 11 2) 314 Andre Deshon 11

3) 132 Christopher Blanco 10 4) 134 Xavier Hines 12



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:51 PM  3/6/2013  Page 7

Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 57.02 3/10/2012 Barbra Vilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Lely HS 10483 Lauren Hanscom _________1

Carrollton S 11451 Alexandra Cimo _________2

Jensen Beach 10476 Sarah Levy _________3

Mater Academ  7352 Ulani Toussaint _________4

Ransom Everg 10508 Nati Sheppard _________5

Mater Academ 10351 Makayla Mills _________6

Lely HS 10482 Johann Charelus _________7

Gulliver Pre 11469 Kai-Lin Hernandez _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
John A. Ferg 10344 Samantha Sanchez _________1

Gulliver Pre 12468 Carrie Davis _________2

Carrollton S  8318 Tatyana Minnis _________3

South Fork H 11512 Cheyenne Deluca _________4

South Fork H 11233 Tamira Dowling _________5

Jensen Beach 11339 Danielle Ziemba _________6

Gulliver Pre 10471 Ines Zichy Thyssen _________7

Our Lady of 11505 Bianca Barrios _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Gulliver Pre  9470 Nicole Kantor _________2

Coral Reef H 11457 Sade Fayiga _________3

Our Lady of  9506 Andrea Gongora _________4

Westminster 12363 Christina Armstrong _________5

Coral Reef H 10456 Vibien Andulan _________6

Lely HS  9485 Katie Schiller _________7

Florida Chri 1032 Victoria Camargo _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Miami Sunset 11501 Ialym Juarez _________1

South Fork H  9361 Tatiana Taylor _________2

Our Lady of 10507 Sofia Rodriguez _________3

John A. Ferg 12342 Ashley Gonzalez _________4

Our Lady of 12222 Alyssa Arguelles _________5

Carrollton S 10450 Micaela Chiang _________6

Lely HS 10484 Amber Riley _________7

Westminster 11364 Anabel Sanchez _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Mater Academ  7200 Sarah Leon _________2

Felix Varela 11152 Katherine Costa _________3

Felix Varela 11462 Blanca Siles _________4

Felix Varela 11326 Danielle Lozano _________5

John A. Ferg 10184 Kianna Ashley _________6

Florida Chri 11465 Christina Berndt _________7

Miami Coral  9493 Sophia Calvo _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Miami Coral 11495 Megan Quijada _________2

John A. Ferg  9479 Lauren Vargas _________3

Westminster 11520 Sidney Vernon _________4

Miami Coral  9494 Claudia Gutierrez _________5

Miami Coral  9496 Nicole Uzieda _________6

Hialeah Gard 10473 Nexzahi Gomez _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Florida Chri 11329 Danielle Rayon _________1

Mater Academ 10490 alexis rodriquez _________2

Hialeah Gard 10475 Jocelyn Perez _________3

Felix Varela 11325 Celena Alshukry _________4

Hialeah Gard 12474 Evelyn Jimenez _________5

Coral Reef H 11458 Aysia Johnson _________6

Carrollton S 12449 Maria Balcazar _________7

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 50.06 3/10/2012 Davon Clark

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Belen Jesuit 12446 Bernie Manrique _________1

Gulliver Pre 12472 Markeith Cooper _________2

Lely HS 11487 Makenson Bornelus _________3

Barron Colli 12311 Calvin Jean _________4

Barron Colli 12443 Daniel Cox _________5

Southwest Mi 11519 Carlton Tarpley _________6

John A. Ferg 12345 Adner Joseph _________7

Coral Reef H 10459 Reuben Joseph _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Coral Reef H 10461 Trey Wood _________1

Christopher 10453 Eric Guzman _________2

Miami Sunset 12358 Justin Behney _________3

South Fork H 11516 Ryder Peppler _________4

Felix Varela 11463 Alexander Lafortune _________5

Archbishop C 12442 Michael Leon _________6

Jensen Beach 12341 Vincent Wingfield _________7

Belen Jesuit 12526 Marcel Arzola _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Barron Colli  9312 Adrian Moxey _________1

Lely HS  9488 Wadson Joseph _________2

Felix Varela 11327 Julian Lafortune _________3

Coral Reef H 10460 A.J. Vigo _________4

Ransom Everg 12509 Fred Cobb _________5

John A. Ferg 12480 Pablo Espitia _________6

Christopher 11455 Daniel Zayas _________7

Westminster  9366 Elbre Gaiter _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Belen Jesuit 10445 Augusto Fonte _________1

Lely HS 12489 Jose Olalde _________2

Ransom Everg 12511 Zach Weed _________3

Christopher 12454 Brian Palmer _________4

Mater Academ  8492 T'Andre toomer _________5

Westminster  9367 George Williams _________6

John A. Ferg 11481 Julian Herrera _________7

Barron Colli 11444 Sevin Steele _________8
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
South Fork H 11513 Daniel Brackett _________1

South Fork H  9515 Tyler Kaplan _________2

Belen Jesuit  9447 Daniel Meja _________3

Jensen Beach 12478 Nick Miller _________4

Miami Coral 11498 Alvaro Martinez _________5

Jensen Beach 10340 Jacob K. Miller _________6

Miami Coral 12500 Jeremiah Waters _________7

Felix Varela 12464 Jonathon Marcano _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Westminster 11521 Dante Donadi _________1

John A. Ferg 11346 Marco Martinez _________2

Jensen Beach 12477 Dexter Head _________3

South Fork H 12514 Evan Grills _________4

Christopher 12452 Francisco Ballesteros _________5

Miami Sunset 12504 Brennan Kahl _________6

Lely HS 12486 Brandon Black _________7

G. Holmes Br 10467 Terry Hilton _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Mater Academ  9491 miguel lewis _________1

Miami Coral  9499 Gabriel Torres _________2

Felix Varela 10156 Carlos De Leon _________3

Florida Chri 10466 Brian Bolanos _________4

Gulliver Pre 10172 Dominic Sheppard _________5

Miami Coral 12497 Robert Barcia _________6

Miami Sunset 11503 Raul Gianino _________7

Miami Sunset  9502 Colton Baker _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Southwest Mi 11517 Austin Patino _________2

Mater Academ  9205 jamel cook _________3

Ransom Everg  9510 Albert Dotson _________4

Westminster  9522 Kyle Kissane _________5

Southwest Mi 11518 Lazaro Rodriguez _________6

Coral Reef H 11151 George Schultz _________7

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Falcons Invi: 46.42 3/10/2012 Chenique Mccall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Our Lady of 11275 Kelly Valdivia _________1

John A. Ferg 12268 Vanessa Soto _________2

Ransom Everg 12278 Aliza Perez _________3

Our Lady of 12891 Natalie Jacobs _________4

Ransom Everg 10277 Cassie Crotty _________5

Coral Reef H 10943 Taylor Dames _________6

Our Lady of 10274 Annemarie Jude _________7

John A. Ferg 10186 Kamaria Johnson _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Felix Varela 11950 Kayla Valdez _________1

Gulliver Pre 12260 Christina Scroggin _________2

John A. Ferg 12267 Luciana Jhon _________3

Carrollton S 12794 Sofia Cosio _________4

Jensen Beach 12263 Caitlin Mildner _________5

Felix Varela 11815 Carlota Campos _________6

Lely HS 10269 Timera Blair _________7

Felix Varela 12255 Giselle Lamas _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef H 10419 Romina Salini _________1

South Fork H  9279 Lauren Pearson _________2

Gulliver Pre 10259 Nicole Esquenazi _________3

John A. Ferg 10859 Umber Chhipa _________4

Jensen Beach  9262 Kaitlin Deane _________5

Southwest Mi 11280 Wendy Effio _________6

Lely HS 11433 Giovannie Jean Louis _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Gulliver Pre 11258 Amay Contreras Driggs _________2

Southwest Mi 10281 Josie Garcia _________3

Our Lady of 10272 Natalie Barrios _________4

Gulliver Pre  9261 Michelle Warman _________5

Jensen Beach  9264 Maia Whelan _________6

Miami Coral 11437 Katherine Mena _________7

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Falcons Invi: 40.81 3/22/2008 Erik Marti

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Belen Jesuit 10935 Stephane Francoeur _________1

Lely HS 10993 Ricardo Colas _________2

Florida Chri 12292 Michael Erwin _________3

Lely HS 11871 Anderson Joseph _________4

Belen Jesuit 11288 Samuel Maya _________5

South Fork H 101036 Jesse Aguero _________6

Jensen Beach 12848 Cory Preston _________7

Florida Chri 12293 Carlos Nieto _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Coral Reef H 12290 John Harris _________1

Archbishop C 12925 Michael Rosello _________2

Mater Academ 11306 Jesus Cabo _________3

Ransom Everg 11230 Alfredo Cubina _________4

Lely HS 12436 Malcom Perry _________5

Jensen Beach 11846 Michael McBride _________6

Felix Varela 12291 Kevin Gray _________7

Jensen Beach 11845 Jonathan Estevez _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Southwest Mi 12310 Elijah Jackson _________1

Miami Coral 11307 Luis Henriquez _________2

Barron Colli 10412 Delonte Boylea _________3

Barron Colli  9928 Brandon Cachon _________4

John A. Ferg 11864 Christian Moreno _________5

Florida Chri 11423 Moises Brador _________6

Belen Jesuit 10287 Alvaro Baez _________7

Lely HS 10877 Andy Francois _________8
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Gulliver Pre 10172 Dominic Sheppard _________1

Coral Reef H  9420 Jake Polumbo _________2

Westminster 11248 Conner Brannon _________3

Christopher 121060 Zachary Lyn _________4

Gulliver Pre 12426 Kody Schnebly _________5

South Fork H 11441 Reid Thorsteinson _________6

Gulliver Pre 11296 Manny Perez _________7

Barron Colli 10413 Jalen Evans _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Miami Coral 11439 Felipe Oliveira _________1

Belen Jesuit  9286 Gabriel Abril _________2

South Fork H 10440 Nicholas Cosola _________3

John A. Ferg 11430 Richard Pinero _________4

John A. Ferg 10432 Andrew Velasco _________5

Gulliver Pre 12425 Raphael Cistneras _________6

Jensen Beach 10429 Chase Mildner _________7

Miami Coral 12438 Frank Medina _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Barron Colli 11285 Colin Jeske _________2

John A. Ferg 10431 Eric Porras _________3

Christopher 10415 Antonio Arzola _________4

Christopher  9416 Derek Frias _________5

Christopher  9417 Angel Hidalgo _________6

Florida Chri 10424 Josh Joseph _________7

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 2:24.71 3/12/2011 Mallory Gillespie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Jensen Beach 1054 Rachel Shaw _________2

Our Lady of  9584 Alyssa De armas _________3

Miami Sunset 111024 Teresa Genie _________4

Southwest Mi 10594 Megan Rey _________5

Coral Reef H 101064 Sophia Padgett _________6

G. Holmes Br 1140 Natalie Fernandez _________7

Miami Coral 101123 Gema Moran _________8

Felix Varela 1024 Alanna Cuadra _________9

Felix Varela 12536 Joanna Arguelles _________10

Carrollton S 11529 Jessie Kuhn _________11

Florida Chri 121079 Natali Clark _________12

Hialeah Gard  9972 Irichelle Orts _________13

Hialeah Gard 12973 Stephanie Solarzano _________14

Hialeah Gard 11551 Maria Lopez _________15

Mater Academ 1075 Daniella Ofrillo _________16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mater Academ 111118 Ivette Trana _________1

Westminster  61154 Kelsey Mira _________2

Jensen Beach 12555 Nicole Shaw _________3

South Fork H  9592 Emily Parks _________4

South Fork H  9591 Taylor Mogavero _________5

Miami Coral 121013 Kinberly Hernandez _________6

Miami Sunset 111027 Kristen Bango _________7

Our Lady of  91137 Lauren Garcia _________8

Our Lady of 10585 Erin Mullin-Garcia _________9

John A. Ferg 101103 Sydne Garcia _________10

Coral Reef H  91065 Carina Rodriguez _________11

Mater Academ 10490 alexis rodriquez _________12

Miami Coral 101011 Katherine Alzola _________13

Miami Sunset 111026 Adriana Lopez _________14

Miami Sunset  91023 Ismara Garcia _________15

Florida Chri 111077 Elise Pericles _________16

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Lely HS  9563 Mallory Bell _________2

Carrollton S  91055 Sofia Miguez _________3

Gulliver Pre 11964 Kaylee Fantis _________4

Westminster 101151 Victoria Hoppe _________5

South Fork H 121145 Kaitlin Toth _________6

Carrollton S 11316 Kailey Gonzalez _________7

Jensen Beach 10979 Amanda Wind _________8

Gulliver Pre  943 Karenna Northland _________9

Gulliver Pre  9966 Nicole Martinez _________10

Gulliver Pre 12468 Carrie Davis _________11

John A. Ferg 11984 Ester Sanchez _________12

Westminster 111150 Nicole Romanach _________13

Miami Coral 121120 Veerley Mejia _________14

Jensen Beach 111099 Makayla Reynolds _________15

Westminster  61152 Hailey Mira _________16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ransom Everg  9587 Lauren Archer _________1

John A. Ferg 12981 Rachel Licea _________2

Our Lady of 121028 Corina Velazco _________3

Lely HS 10992 Christy Thorstenson _________4

John A. Ferg 10982 Lauren Gavulic _________5

Carrollton S 12449 Maria Balcazar _________6

Lely HS 10564 Taylor Fetzer _________7

Florida Chri 1032 Victoria Camargo _________8

Ransom Everg  6588 Jatana Folston _________9

Ransom Everg  8589 Carolyne Pryor _________10

Ransom Everg 10586 Eleni Andris _________11

Coral Reef H 10941 Carla Rodriguez _________12

Mater Academ 10999 keyri murillo _________13
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 2:00.47 3/10/2012 Carl Frederick Janvier

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Florida Chri 101084 Nick Esperagoza _________1

Southwest Mi  91148 Richard Rey _________2

Jensen Beach 1157 Michael Grandchamp _________3

Florida Chri 121085 Allen Llodra _________4

G. Holmes Br  91088 Tomas Sanchez _________5

Westminster  9597 Jonathan Lee _________6

Mater Academ 1178 alex diaz _________7

Barron Colli 101046 Tyler Schult _________8

Barron Colli 121044 Ryan Thomas _________9

Mater Academ  91003 anthony Lineras _________10

Miami Sunset 10582 Michael De-Freitas _________11

Mater Academ 11570 miquel Lescano _________12

Southwest Mi 11518 Lazaro Rodriguez _________13

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Felix Varela 11540 Charles Martinez _________1

Miami Coral 111124 Oelmis Fermin _________2

Florida Chri 111083 Sidney Wright _________3

Felix Varela 11539 Wilson Crespo _________4

Miami Coral  91126 Randy Ortiz _________5

Felix Varela 10538 Arthur Carbonell _________6

Ransom Everg 10590 David Jelke _________7

G. Holmes Br 10960 Buddy Hope _________8

G. Holmes Br  91087 Bryan Martin _________9

G. Holmes Br 121089 Carlos Valsangiacomo _________10

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Felix Varela 11957 Jose Belaval _________1

Westminster 121155 Connor Wooten _________2

Lely HS 10567 Dalton Harity _________3

Southwest Mi 111147 Pedro Delgado _________4

Westminster 101156 Hunter Ager _________5

Jensen Beach 12478 Nick Miller _________6

Miami Coral 121004 David Barzallo _________7

South Fork H 121039 Justin Torrens _________8

Lely HS  9488 Wadson Joseph _________9

Christopher 1017 Ryan Severdija _________10

Jensen Beach 111095 Hunter Dubois _________11

Lely HS 11568 Fidencio Mireles _________12

Mater Academ  8571 Tiondre Toomer _________13

Westminster  9598 Robert White _________14

Ransom Everg 10106 Evan Glauberman _________15

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Gulliver Pre 101093 Austin Ramos _________1

Belen Jesuit 11527 Kevin Montiel _________2

Lely HS 10996 Ryan Davidson _________3

Christopher 10802 Eddy Diaz _________4

Coral Reef H  91066 Cammeron Berryhill _________5

Gulliver Pre 11550 Juan Pino _________6

John A. Ferg  91107 Leonardo Rodriguez _________7

Miami Sunset 12504 Brennan Kahl _________8

Coral Reef H 111071 Makenzo Rosemond _________9

John A. Ferg 101108 Felipe Rosado _________10

Belen Jesuit 12448 Diego Rojo _________11

Gulliver Pre 121094 Brian Granoff _________12

Christopher 121060 Zachary Lyn _________13

Barron Colli 101045 Anthony Stefan _________14

Gulliver Pre 12969 Gabriel Magalhaes _________15

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Christopher  91058 Humberto Freire _________1

John A. Ferg 121106 Peter Cabrera _________2

Archbishop C 12924 D'Andre Smith _________3

Jensen Beach 12974 Travis McHale _________4

John A. Ferg 101105 Adrian Bermudez _________5

Belen Jesuit 111049 Alex Isaac _________6

Ransom Everg  9105 Gabriel Correa _________7

Belen Jesuit 101050 Nicholas Tenorio _________8

Miami Sunset 111020 Xavier Sotomayor _________9

Ransom Everg 12104 Jan Bergengruen _________10

Coral Reef H  91067 Derwin Moultrie _________11

Miami Coral 111125 Christian Marenco _________12

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 24.98 3/10/2012 Lakakyla Harris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
South Fork H 12234 Gloria Tapia _________1

Felix Varela  9153 Ilenia Garcia _________2

Lely HS 11348 Shantoy Williams _________3

Mater Academ  7352 Ulani Toussaint _________4

Gulliver Pre 11334 Melanie Mueller _________5

Lely HS 11192 Donalda Desir _________6

Lely HS 10195 Kayleen Wilson _________7

John A. Ferg 11343 Ana Jenkins _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Lely HS  9347 Samantha Morancy _________1

Mater Academ 10351 Makayla Mills _________2

Ransom Everg 12227 Sabine Fryd _________3

Gulliver Pre  9169 Nicole Mueller _________4

Our Lady of 10225 Valerie Izquierdo _________5

Jensen Beach 10179 Caitlyn Wood _________6

Ransom Everg 12228 Caitlin Rolle _________7

John A. Ferg 10344 Samantha Sanchez _________8
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Ransom Everg 11229 Cristi Schlessinger _________1

South Fork H  9232 Harlee Atkins _________2

Southwest Mi 10241 Brittany Yearby _________3

Jensen Beach 12176 Allison Keane _________4

Jensen Beach 11339 Danielle Ziemba _________5

Miami Sunset 10217 Darlene Diaz _________6

John A. Ferg 11187 Natalie Smith _________7

Ransom Everg  9226 sydney chaykin _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
South Fork H  9361 Tatiana Taylor _________1

Felix Varela 11325 Celena Alshukry _________2

Gulliver Pre 10168 Daniela Benavides _________3

Our Lady of 10223 Gaby Cambronne _________4

Gulliver Pre 10170 Tali Rupp _________5

Our Lady of 12222 Alyssa Arguelles _________6

Westminster 12363 Christina Armstrong _________7

Carrollton S 10317 Sophia Machado _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Carrollton S 11316 Kailey Gonzalez _________1

Westminster 11364 Anabel Sanchez _________2

Our Lady of 10360 Gaby Llano _________3

Miami Sunset 10215 Isaliz Baez _________4

Southwest Mi 10239 Melisse Batista _________5

Jensen Beach  9177 Morgan Matthews _________6

Miami Sunset 12216 Alexandra Ciccaraone _________7

Felix Varela 10154 Francys Guevara _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
John A. Ferg 12342 Ashley Gonzalez _________1

Miami Coral 11211 Jedidah Murray _________2

Miami Coral 10209 Meilin Curbelo _________3

Coral Reef H 10320 Shakeyla Flores _________4

Miami Coral 12210 Natasha Mota _________5

Mater Academ  7201 Tali Morgan _________6

Westminster 10246 Chandler Puig _________7

Miami Coral 11208 Krisia Alvarez _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Florida Chri 10158 Miranda Chicoy _________1

Coral Reef H 11146 Makhala Hughes _________2

Hialeah Gard 11337 Michelle Diaz _________3

Westminster 10282 Alexandra Machado _________4

G. Holmes Br 10163 Nikki Uzquiano _________5

Felix Varela 11326 Danielle Lozano _________6

Florida Chri 11328 Gabriella Dematas _________7

Miami Sunset 10357 Davia Gordon _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Coral Reef H  9147 Rachel Robinson _________2

Carrollton S  8318 Tatyana Minnis _________3

Florida Chri 11329 Danielle Rayon _________4

Mater Academ  9203 Kayla Taylor _________5

Southwest Mi 10362 Lindsay Suriel _________6

Carrollton S  9315 Ludmilla Cayard _________7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Hialeah Gard  9174 Kailyn Gullien _________2

Hialeah Gard 12338 Gabrielle Montesdea oca _________3

G. Holmes Br 10330 Savannah Megens _________4

Florida Chri  9157 Daniela Cerboncini _________5

Southwest Mi 10240 Breyana Yearby _________6

Coral Reef H  9321 Allysa Riveron _________7

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Falcons Invi: 21.89 3/27/2009 Tyrell Hemmingway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
John A. Ferg 10190 Julian Sanabria _________1

Miami Sunset 12221 Joseph Laureano _________2

South Fork H 12235 Matthew Birdens _________3

Christopher  9319 Amir Rasul _________4

Jensen Beach 11181 Derek Nails _________5

Barron Colli 12311 Calvin Jean _________6

Belen Jesuit 12134 Xavier Hines _________7

Christopher 12143 Jesus Wilson _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Gulliver Pre 10336 Antonyo Sotolongo _________1

South Fork H 12238 Timothy Whitehead _________2

John A. Ferg 12345 Adner Joseph _________3

Barron Colli 11130 Alik Morgan _________4

Southwest Mi 10243 Da'Shawn Dawkins _________5

South Fork H 12237 Lorenz Velasco _________6

South Fork H 12236 Uzziah Davis _________7

Belen Jesuit 11314 Andre Deshon _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Gulliver Pre 11171 Cornelius Floyd _________1

Gulliver Pre  9335 Dionte Mullins _________2

Archbishop C 12127 Leroy Clark _________3

Christopher 11140 Alexander Kelsey _________4

G. Holmes Br 10294 Christian Linares _________5

Christopher 12142 Keaon Roberts _________6

Jensen Beach 12341 Vincent Wingfield _________7

Mater Academ  9206 jaylen faulk _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Lely HS 10349 Wendell Joseph _________1

Miami Sunset 12358 Justin Behney _________2

Jensen Beach 10340 Jacob K. Miller _________3

Westminster 10249 Tobias Moss _________4

Westminster  9366 Elbre Gaiter _________5

Barron Colli 10128 Kyle Biddle _________6

Lely HS 12199 Kenny St. Louis _________7

Southwest Mi 11244 Kristian Torano _________8
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Miami Sunset 10220 Jason Laureano _________1

Westminster  9367 George Williams _________2

Lely HS 10350 Marvin Liberiste _________3

Felix Varela 11327 Julian Lafortune _________4

Coral Reef H 10324 Fred Mathieu _________5

Belen Jesuit 10132 Christopher Blanco _________6

John A. Ferg 11346 Marco Martinez _________7

Ransom Everg 12231 Nick Webley _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Florida Chri 11162 Kenrry Tejedor _________1

John A. Ferg 10188 David Candeau _________2

Mater Academ 11354 steven rodriquez _________3

Jensen Beach 10183 Dylan Rutyna _________4

Belen Jesuit 12313 Eric De Cardenas _________5

Miami Coral 12214 Christopher Sanders _________6

Mater Academ 11353 elijah pearson _________7

Lely HS  9197 Evenston Pierre _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
G. Holmes Br 12333 Danyon Gilbert _________1

Miami Sunset 12359 Alexander Sanchez _________2

Coral Reef H 10323 Sajjad Khan _________3

Miami Coral 11212 Adrian Caesar _________4

Miami Coral 11356 Douglas Montano _________5

Felix Varela 10156 Carlos De Leon _________6

Southwest Mi  9242 James Barnes _________7

Mater Academ  9205 jamel cook _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Coral Reef H 11150 Dorlyn Leger _________1

Barron Colli  9312 Adrian Moxey _________2

G. Holmes Br 10332 Erick Garcia _________3

Coral Reef H  9322 Dylan Chang _________4

Miami Coral 11355 David Martinez _________5

G. Holmes Br 12331 Mark Baker _________6

Florida Chri  9161 Kevin Nieto _________7

Westminster  9365 Gordon Bonhomme _________8

Event  19   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 11:45.77 3/22/2008 Cristina Brea

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lely HS 1167 Colleen Evely _________1

Our Lady of 111031 Lourdes Brea _________2

John A. Ferg 111102 Katrina Santiago _________3

Felix Varela 1227 Lea Tardanico _________4

John A. Ferg 11394 Stephanie de la Guarda _________5

Carrollton S  91053 Niki Kolisch _________6

Our Lady of 121136 Molly Price _________7

Carrollton S  91054 Marie Madiedo _________8

South Fork H 101143 Bethany Hardcastle _________9

South Fork H 12109 Laurie Scott _________10

South Fork H  91142 Emily Elkin _________11

Carrollton S  913 Andrea Zumpano _________12

South Fork H 10411 Alexis Armstead _________13

Ransom Everg 10102 Kat Smith _________14

Gulliver Pre 11391 Hansine Vexlund _________15

Our Lady of 101133 Madison Fernandez _________16

Coral Reef H 101062 Anna Ballate _________17

Coral Reef H 111063 Lauren Holian _________18

Ransom Everg 101140 Erica Scott _________19

Lely HS 121109 Jennifer Vasquez _________20

Gulliver Pre  91090 Alyssa Pujals _________21

Our Lady of 12405 Natasha De Novi _________22

Gulliver Pre 12388 Clara Aristimuno _________23

Miami Coral 111122 Ashley Pozo _________24

Jensen Beach 121098 Emily Kaidy _________25

Felix Varela 1225 Regina Monge _________26

Gulliver Pre  91091 Carlee Snyder _________27

John A. Ferg 121101 Fabiola Martinez _________28

John A. Ferg  91104 Melissa Melchor _________29

Coral Reef H 10380 Nicole Picon _________30

Ransom Everg 10407 Gabriela San Giovanni _________31

Miami Coral 111121 Yessica Maltes _________32

Lely HS  968 Anna Vasquez _________33

Miami Sunset 121130 Martina Carreno _________34

Miami Coral 1181 Laura Campo _________35

G. Holmes Br 10386 Natalia Galindo _________36

Miami Sunset 121131 Cinthia Marin _________37

Felix Varela 1126 Neysa Parham _________38

Florida Chri  61078 Janelle Forte _________39

Florida Chri  91076 Gabriela Piheiro _________40

Carrollton S  9373 Charlotte Griffin _________41
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Falcons Invi: 9:48.46 3/27/2009 Armando DelValle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Barron Colli 102 Tanner Fulcher _________1

Lely HS 101113 Tony Porter _________2

John A. Ferg 11398 Matthew Raposo _________3

Lely HS 111110 Richmond Brooks _________4

Lely HS 11401 Argenis Ramirez _________5

Miami Coral 1285 Carlos Budyszewick _________6

South Fork H 11112 Dakota Brockway _________7

Barron Colli  9369 George Ciabaton _________8

Miami Coral 1186 Emanuel Castaneda _________9

South Fork H 11113 Amilcar Lopez _________10

Coral Reef H 12382 Oscar Hernandez _________11

Jensen Beach  9393 Quinn Weimer-Ludin _________12

Ransom Everg  9103 Liam Balkan _________13

Barron Colli 10368 Sam Allen _________14

Ransom Everg  9409 Antoine Esber _________15

South Fork H 11114 Joseph Roulette _________16

Jensen Beach 10392 Alexander Taub _________17

Ransom Everg  9408 Serafin Dominguez _________18

G. Holmes Br 101086 Piero Madueno _________19

Florida Chri 111081 John Cabauy _________20

Miami Sunset 1194 Ronny Greenup _________21

Florida Chri 111082 William Millian _________22

Southwest Mi 111149 Daniel Santiago _________23

Gulliver Pre 111092 Billy Lowe _________24

Gulliver Pre 1247 Alejandro Hernandez _________25

South Fork H 12111 Steven Beams _________26

Christopher 10374 George Areces _________27

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Belen Jesuit 121052 Avery Lopez _________1

Christopher 121057 Daniel Fernandez _________2

Miami Sunset 101129 Nick Diaz _________3

Belen Jesuit 11371 Michael Magoulas _________4

Felix Varela 121074 Angelous Serna _________5

Coral Reef H 111068 Carlos Lopez _________6

John A. Ferg 11399 Santiago Saiki _________7

Belen Jesuit 11370 Andres Fernandez _________8

Christopher 11376 Marcos Garcia _________9

Ransom Everg 12410 Connor Guest _________10

John A. Ferg 1266 Julian Santiago _________11

Jensen Beach 121096 Austin Dyess _________12

Felix Varela 12384 Arthor Alcuria _________13

John A. Ferg 10397 Abiel Payano _________14

Belen Jesuit 101051 Ryan Rodriguez _________15

Miami Sunset 11402 Roman Garcia _________16

Jensen Beach 121097 Christian Moore _________17

Felix Varela 121072 Jafet Molinares _________18

Miami Coral 111127 Leonel Pozo _________19

Lely HS 111111 Jesus Hernandez _________20

Felix Varela 111073 Kristian Goodger _________21

Christopher 10377 Petey Hernandez _________22

Coral Reef H 11381 Mateo Galvis _________23

Miami Sunset 101128 Malik Gunter _________24

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 3:57.52 3/10/2012 South Dade HS

B Vilson, T Collier, D Bullock, B Payne

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Jensen Beach _________2

1) 850 Noel Jadon 12 2) 476 Sarah Levy 10

3) 979 Amanda Wind 10 4) 339 Danielle Ziemba 11

Carrollton S _________3

Felix Varela _________4

1) 462 Blanca Siles 11 2) 950 Kayla Valdez 11

3) 815 Carlota Campos 11 4) 153 Ilenia Garcia 9

Miami Sunset _________5

1) 1023 Ismara Garcia 9 2) 1024 Teresa Genie 11

3) 357 Davia Gordon 10 4) 501 Ialym Juarez 11

Miami Coral _________6

1) 1011 Katherine Alzola 10 2) 209 Meilin Curbelo 10

3) 1013 Kinberly Hernandez 12 4) 495 Megan Quijada 11

Hialeah Gard _________7

1) 473 Nexzahi Gomez 10 2) 971 Jennifer Mesa 12

3) 972 Irichelle Orts 9 4) 973 Stephanie Solarzano 12
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
Gulliver Pre _________1

1) 468 Carrie Davis 12 2) 835 Samantha Earle 8

3) 964 Kaylee Fantis 11 4) 469 Kai-Lin Hernandez 11

Mater Academ _________2

1) 878 Nayla Cespedes 12 2) 351 Makayla Mills 10

3) 999 keyri murillo 10 4) 490 alexis rodriquez 10

Ransom Everg _________3

John A. Ferg _________4

1) 981 Rachel Licea 12 2) 982 Lauren Gavulic 10

3) 983 Aylwyn Hernandez 10 4) 185 Natalie Hernandez 10

Lely HS _________5

1) 483 Lauren Hanscom 10 2) 482 Johann Charelus 10

3) 564 Taylor Fetzer 10 4) 992 Christy Thorstenson 10

Coral Reef H _________6

1) 457 Sade Fayiga 11 2) 941 Carla Rodriguez 10

3) 456 Vibien Andulan 10 4) 943 Taylor Dames 10

Our Lady of _________7

1) 1028 Corina Velazco 12 2) 505 Bianca Barrios 11

3) 1030 Courtney Filliben 12 4) 1031 Lourdes Brea 11

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Falcons Invi: 3:28.64 3/10/2012 American HS

D Fortune, D Fortune, A Bethel, A Cogdell

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
G. Holmes Br _________2

1) 332 Erick Garcia 10 2) 467 Terry Hilton 10

3) 960 Buddy Hope 10 4) 961 Diego Madueno 11

Mater Academ _________3

1) 205 jamel cook 9 2) 354 steven rodriquez 11

3) 492 T'Andre toomer 8 4) 1003 anthony Lineras 9

Ransom Everg _________4

1) 509 Fred Cobb 12 2) 510 Albert Dotson 9

3) 756 Lyndon Guest 9 4) 511 Zach Weed 12

Southwest Mi _________5

1) 1040 Robert Jimenez 11 2) 517 Austin Patino 11

3) 518 Lazaro Rodriguez 11 4) 519 Carlton Tarpley 11

Miami Coral _________6

1) 1004 David Barzallo 12 2) 1005 Eduardo Leon 12

3) 498 Alvaro Martinez 11 4) 356 Douglas Montano 11

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Felix Varela _________2

1) 327 Julian Lafortune 11 2) 463 Alexander Lafortune 11

3) 955 Fermin Lopez 11 4) 384 Arthor Alcuria 12

South Fork H _________3

1) 1036 Jesse Aguero 10 2) 513 Daniel Brackett 11

3) 514 Evan Grills 12 4) 515 Tyler Kaplan 9

Archbishop C _________4

1) 442 Michael Leon 12 2) 924 D'Andre Smith 12

3) 925 Michael Rosello 12 4) 127 Leroy Clark 12

Jensen Beach _________5

1) 974 Travis McHale 12 2) 340 Jacob K. Miller 10

3) 478 Nick Miller 12 4) 341 Vincent Wingfield 12

Gulliver Pre _________6

1) 472 Markeith Cooper 12 2) 969 Gabriel Magalhaes 12

3) 335 Dionte Mullins 9 4) 336 Antonyo Sotolongo 10

Miami Sunset _________7

1) 358 Justin Behney 12 2) 221 Joseph Laureano 12

3) 1020 Xavier Sotomayor 11 4) 504 Brennan Kahl 12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Florida Chri _________1

Coral Reef H _________2

1) 459 Reuben Joseph 10 2) 324 Fred Mathieu 10

3) 460 A.J. Vigo 10 4) 461 Trey Wood 10

Christopher _________3

1) 802 Eddy Diaz 10 2) 454 Brian Palmer 12

3) 319 Amir Rasul 9 4) 453 Eric Guzman 10

Lely HS _________4

1) 199 Kenny St. Louis 12 2) 993 Ricardo Colas 10

3) 871 Anderson Joseph 11 4) 487 Makenson Bornelus 11

Belen Jesuit _________5

1) 448 Diego Rojo 12 2) 446 Bernie Manrique 12

3) 935 Stephane Francoeur 10 4) 936 Omar Rosete 11

John A. Ferg _________6

1) 345 Adner Joseph 12 2) 986 Rodrigo Quintero 12

3) 863 Michael Mejia 12 4) 987 Giovanni Herrera 12

Barron Colli _________7

1) 311 Calvin Jean 12 2) 928 Brandon Cachon 9

3) 412 Delonte Boylea 10 4) 443 Daniel Cox 12
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Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  23   Girls High Jump

Falcons Invi: 5-02 3/24/2007 Cristina Brea

Falcons Invi: 5-02 3/10/2012 Barbra Vilson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Chri 10820 Jocelyn Rocha _________1

Florida Chri 11465 Christina Berndt _________2

Florida Chri1160 Amanda Grady _________3

Florida Chri 11779 Marina Gatihno _________4

Gulliver Pre  9169 Nicole Mueller _________5

Gulliver Pre  9470 Nicole Kantor _________6

Lely HS 10270 Alyssa Johnson _________7

Lely HS 11700 Esther Belony _________8

John A. Ferg 10859 Umber Chhipa _________9

Gulliver Pre 12167 Alina Anderson _________10

John A. Ferg 12268 Vanessa Soto _________11

Our Lady of 10507 Sofia Rodriguez _________12

John A. Ferg 11696 Zoilan Cabrera _________13

Lely HS 11701 Romina Pappada _________14

Jensen Beach 11339 Danielle Ziemba _________15

John A. Ferg 11643 Celine Murton _________16

Ransom Everg  8705 Annie Gutierrez _________17

Our Lady of 11275 Kelly Valdivia _________18

Carrollton S 11689 Isabella Jimenez _________19

Lely HS 11193 Marisa Maag _________20

Jensen Beach  9178 Kiana Sawtelle _________21

Southwest Mi 11280 Wendy Effio _________22

Miami Coral 11437 Katherine Mena _________23

Our Lady of 10274 Annemarie Jude _________24

Jensen Beach 12695 Ella Donaho _________25

Our Lady of 10223 Gaby Cambronne _________26

Jensen Beach 10179 Caitlyn Wood _________27

South Fork H 11512 Cheyenne Deluca _________28

Coral Reef H 10943 Taylor Dames _________29

Event  24   Boys High Jump

Falcons Invi: 6-04.25 3/22/2008 Eric McMillan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
G. Holmes Br 10694 Jarod Silva _________1

G. Holmes Br 12331 Mark Baker _________2

Jensen Beach 10429 Chase Mildner _________3

Felix Varela 11958 Branden Hall _________4

John A. Ferg 11697 Daniel Chaparro _________5

Christopher  9417 Angel Hidalgo _________6

Christopher  9690 Landel Simmons _________7

Lely HS 10703 Noah Joseph _________8

Barron Colli 11285 Colin Jeske _________9

Belen Jesuit 12686 Jose Arosemena _________10

Miami Coral 11439 Felipe Oliveira _________11

Archbishop C 12925 Michael Rosello _________12

Lely HS 10303 Richard Annorat _________13

Felix Varela 11692 Adrian Elkind _________14

Belen Jesuit  9688 Francisco Odon _________15

Miami Coral 12660 Juan Jimeno _________16

John A. Ferg 12699 Manuel Marine _________17

Southwest Mi 12310 Elijah Jackson _________18

Lely HS 10704 Kevin Marceline _________19

John A. Ferg 12300 Joannier Pinales _________20

Miami Coral 1285 Carlos Budyszewick _________21

Lely HS 11702 Williamson George _________22

Belen Jesuit 12687 Eric Couto _________23

Southwest Mi 11519 Carlton Tarpley _________24

Christopher 12691 John Paul Will _________25

Miami Coral 11213 Nayran Fernandez _________26

Jensen Beach 12182 Jordan Robinson _________27

John A. Ferg 11698 David Claro _________28

Barron Colli 12131 Ricardo Rodriguez _________29

Jensen Beach 10639 Nico Sawtelle _________30
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Event  25   Girls Pole Vault

Falcons Invi: 9-00 3/22/2008 Samantha Montero

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westminster 10246 Chandler Puig _________1

Gulliver Pre  9737 Gaby Muller _________2

Florida Chri1162 Tara Cevallos _________3

Florida Chri1161 Debbie Prinz _________4

Our Lady of 11749 Antonella Barrios _________5

South Fork H  9591 Taylor Mogavero _________6

Our Lady of 11751 Carlina Rodriguez _________7

John A. Ferg 11643 Celine Murton _________8

Lely HS  9744 Tara Snyder _________9

Gulliver Pre 10738 Nina Rodriguez _________10

Lely HS 10564 Taylor Fetzer _________11

Lely HS  9563 Mallory Bell _________12

Jensen Beach  9177 Morgan Matthews _________13

South Fork H  9232 Harlee Atkins _________14

Our Lady of 12752 Ashley Soto _________15

Ransom Everg 11753 Jillian Awner _________16

Westminster 12758 Kelsey Parker _________17

Our Lady of 10750 Daniella Flamini _________18

Lely HS 10483 Lauren Hanscom _________19

Gulliver Pre 1244 Brittany Schrager _________20

Jensen Beach 12263 Caitlin Mildner _________21

Jensen Beach 10476 Sarah Levy _________22

Florida Chri 12735 Carly Rowsey _________23

John A. Ferg 12640 Brigette Centeno _________24

Ransom Everg 10754 Paulina Johansson _________25

Ransom Everg 11755 Hallie Meland _________26

Ransom Everg 10508 Nati Sheppard _________27

Gulliver Pre 12167 Alina Anderson _________28

Event  26   Boys Pole Vault

Falcons Invi: 13-00 3/12/2011 Steven De Nicola

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Sunset 12748 Christian Zuniga _________1

Ransom Everg  9756 Lyndon Guest _________2

Lely HS 1073 Gage Wheeler _________3

South Fork H 10440 Nicholas Cosola _________4

Christopher  9733 Andres Francisco _________5

Miami Sunset 10747 Emad Sarsour _________6

Christopher  9734 Alec Rogriguez _________7

Belen Jesuit  9730 Marc Pugliese _________8

South Fork H 12757 George Missimer _________9

Gulliver Pre 11296 Manny Perez _________10

Florida Chri 10424 Josh Joseph _________11

Gulliver Pre 11739 Luis Lam _________12

Barron Colli 10412 Delonte Boylea _________13

Jensen Beach 10742 Kenny Murrin _________14

Lely HS 11745 Paul Grisko _________15

Jensen Beach 11741 Kyle Haynes _________16

Miami Sunset 12746 Andy Ortiz _________17

Gulliver Pre 11550 Juan Pino _________18

Barron Colli  9727 Kameron Stubblefield _________19

Christopher 11732 Sean Bonilla _________20

Lely HS 12652 Austin Roman _________21

John A. Ferg 11697 Daniel Chaparro _________22

Barron Colli 11726 Patrick McArdle _________23

Gulliver Pre 12740 Jp Lorie _________24

John A. Ferg 12743 Matthew Zaldivar _________25

Florida Chri 11709 Luke Blosser _________26

Florida Chri 12736 Anthony Suarez _________27

Felix Varela 12384 Arthor Alcuria _________28

Belen Jesuit 12728 Andres Manzanares _________29

Belen Jesuit 12729 Carlos Muniz _________30

John A. Ferg 12480 Pablo Espitia _________31

Belen Jesuit 12731 Jose Roca _________32

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

Falcons Invi: 17-04.75 3/10/2012 Natalie Concepcion

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Our Lady of 11224 Lizzy Delgado _________1

Lely HS 11715 Toni Sonthonax _________2

Our Lady of 10274 Annemarie Jude _________3

Carrollton S 11451 Alexandra Cimo _________4

South Fork H 11233 Tamira Dowling _________5

John A. Ferg 10185 Natalie Hernandez _________6

Ransom Everg 12721 Kaitlin Marron _________7

Lely HS 12271 Jenna Lundquist _________8

John A. Ferg 10186 Kamaria Johnson _________9

Lely HS 11348 Shantoy Williams _________10

Jensen Beach 111099 Makayla Reynolds _________11

Coral Reef H 11145 Nyala Bully _________12
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Ferguson Falcons Invitational - 3/9/2013

Falcon Track

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  27   Girls Long Jump)
Miami Coral 12717 Renee Etienne _________1

Southwest Mi 10241 Brittany Yearby _________2

Miami Coral 12210 Natasha Mota _________3

Our Lady of 10720 Nicole Arguelles _________4

Our Lady of 10360 Gaby Llano _________5

Jensen Beach  9178 Kiana Sawtelle _________6

Miami Coral 11208 Krisia Alvarez _________7

John A. Ferg 11642 Sydney Molina _________8

Carrollton S 11316 Kailey Gonzalez _________9

Miami Coral 11437 Katherine Mena _________10

Lely HS 10195 Kayleen Wilson _________11

Ransom Everg 10276 Stephanie Brook _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef H 10456 Vibien Andulan _________1

Gulliver Pre  9169 Nicole Mueller _________2

Coral Reef H  9147 Rachel Robinson _________3

G. Holmes Br 12165 Jessie Williams _________4

Gulliver Pre 10259 Nicole Esquenazi _________5

G. Holmes Br 10330 Savannah Megens _________6

Southwest Mi 10239 Melisse Batista _________7

Felix Varela 11708 Catalina Munoz _________8

Carrollton S 11136 Vivian Du Pond _________9

Hialeah Gard 12175 Sonya Somarriba _________10

Gulliver Pre 10471 Ines Zichy Thyssen _________11

John A. Ferg 10184 Kianna Ashley _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Southwest Mi 10240 Breyana Yearby _________1

South Fork H  9361 Tatiana Taylor _________2

G. Holmes Br 11164 Jaylin Vidal _________3

Carrollton S  91055 Sofia Miguez _________4

Gulliver Pre  943 Karenna Northland _________5

G. Holmes Br 10711 Alexa Gonzalez _________6

Hialeah Gard 11712 Stephanie Fanuz _________7

Florida Chri1162 Tara Cevallos _________8

Florida Chri1163 Erica Arias _________9

Florida Chri 11779 Marina Gatihno _________10

Florida Chri  9157 Daniela Cerboncini _________11

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

Falcons Invi: 23-00 3/27/2009 Gary Bush

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
South Fork H 101036 Jesse Aguero _________1

John A. Ferg 10714 Stephen Lee _________2

Lely HS 11702 Williamson George _________3

Belen Jesuit 12134 Xavier Hines _________4

Gulliver Pre 10336 Antonyo Sotolongo _________5

Barron Colli 12131 Ricardo Rodriguez _________6

John A. Ferg 12480 Pablo Espitia _________7

Archbishop C 12127 Leroy Clark _________8

Christopher 12801 Jordan Guest _________9

Lely HS 11875 Lech Pierre _________10

Lely HS 10196 Tupac Isme _________11

South Fork H 12238 Timothy Whitehead _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Ransom Everg 12511 Zach Weed _________1

Miami Coral 12214 Christopher Sanders _________2

John A. Ferg 10713 Nathaniel Diaz _________3

Barron Colli 12129 Andy Boileau _________4

Jensen Beach 12182 Jordan Robinson _________5

Gulliver Pre 12472 Markeith Cooper _________6

Belen Jesuit 11288 Samuel Maya _________7

Lely HS 11716 Mike Duprat _________8

Miami Coral 11213 Nayran Fernandez _________9

Gulliver Pre  9335 Dionte Mullins _________10

Southwest Mi 11519 Carlton Tarpley _________11

Jensen Beach 12341 Vincent Wingfield _________12

Christopher 12691 John Paul Will _________13

South Fork H 11513 Daniel Brackett _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 12345 Adner Joseph _________1

G. Holmes Br 10294 Christian Linares _________2

G. Holmes Br 11295 Edgar Maradiga _________3

G. Holmes Br 12333 Danyon Gilbert _________4

Jensen Beach 12477 Dexter Head _________5

Westminster  9522 Kyle Kissane _________6

Felix Varela 12464 Jonathon Marcano _________7

Miami Coral 11719 David Rodriguez _________8

Felix Varela 11692 Adrian Elkind _________9

Miami Coral 11718 Jesus Iglesias _________10

Belen Jesuit  9707 Ariel Jimenez _________11

Florida Chri 11710 Matthew Santovenia _________12

Barron Colli  9312 Adrian Moxey _________13

Florida Chri 11709 Luke Blosser _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Westminster  9921 Keon Paicely _________1

Ransom Everg  9409 Antoine Esber _________2

Southwest Mi 11723 Andrew Noda _________3

Coral Reef H 11151 George Schultz _________4

Ransom Everg  9722 Andres Arango _________5

Florida Chri1164 Rios Javier _________6

G. Holmes Br 12331 Mark Baker _________7

Coral Reef H 11148 Justin Johnson _________8

Belen Jesuit 10706 Frank Battle _________9

Southwest Mi 11517 Austin Patino _________10

Westminster 10249 Tobias Moss _________11

Coral Reef H 10324 Fred Mathieu _________12

Florida Chri  9161 Kevin Nieto _________13

Westminster  9725 James Sutton _________14
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Event  29   Girls Triple Jump

Falcons Invi: 37-02.75 3/10/2012 Barbra Vilson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lely HS 11700 Esther Belony _________1

Gulliver Pre 11834 Isa Avila _________2

John A. Ferg 11187 Natalie Smith _________3

John A. Ferg 12770 Teresa Diaz _________4

Ransom Everg 12721 Kaitlin Marron _________5

Gulliver Pre 12167 Alina Anderson _________6

Lely HS 11348 Shantoy Williams _________7

Coral Reef H 10456 Vibien Andulan _________8

Ransom Everg 10784 Adriana Lopez _________9

South Fork H 11512 Cheyenne Deluca _________10

John A. Ferg 12268 Vanessa Soto _________11

Jensen Beach 111099 Makayla Reynolds _________12

Coral Reef H 11145 Nyala Bully _________13

Florida Chri 11779 Marina Gatihno _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gulliver Pre 11964 Kaylee Fantis _________1

Our Lady of 10360 Gaby Llano _________2

Miami Coral 10209 Meilin Curbelo _________3

Miami Coral  9493 Sophia Calvo _________4

Miami Coral 12210 Natasha Mota _________5

Felix Varela 11325 Celena Alshukry _________6

Miami Coral 11437 Katherine Mena _________7

South Fork H 12234 Gloria Tapia _________8

Our Lady of 10720 Nicole Arguelles _________9

Our Lady of 11224 Lizzy Delgado _________10

Lely HS 11715 Toni Sonthonax _________11

Our Lady of 10507 Sofia Rodriguez _________12

John A. Ferg 10184 Kianna Ashley _________13

Lely HS 12271 Jenna Lundquist _________14

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump

Falcons Invi: 45-08.25 3/10/2012 Davon Clark

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lely HS 10703 Noah Joseph _________1

John A. Ferg 10783 Ryan Valls _________2

Miami Coral 1285 Carlos Budyszewick _________3

Lely HS 10877 Andy Francois _________4

John A. Ferg 10301 Andres Saldivar _________5

Belen Jesuit 10706 Frank Battle _________6

Lely HS 12436 Malcom Perry _________7

John A. Ferg 10782 Kyle Larrazabal _________8

Barron Colli 10788 Devin Forges _________9

Gulliver Pre 10172 Dominic Sheppard _________10

Miami Coral 11213 Nayran Fernandez _________11

South Fork H 11513 Daniel Brackett _________12

John A. Ferg 12480 Pablo Espitia _________13

Christopher 12801 Jordan Guest _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Belen Jesuit 11778 Eric De Cardenas _________1

Christopher 12452 Francisco Ballesteros _________2

Christopher 12691 John Paul Will _________3

Christopher  9690 Landel Simmons _________4

Florida Chri 11710 Matthew Santovenia _________5

Miami Coral 11355 David Martinez _________6

Miami Coral 11718 Jesus Iglesias _________7

Gulliver Pre 10781 Bradley Delgado _________8

Lely HS 11871 Anderson Joseph _________9

Barron Colli 10413 Jalen Evans _________10

Felix Varela 11958 Branden Hall _________11

South Fork H 121039 Justin Torrens _________12

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw

Falcons Invi: 107-08 3/10/2012 Alysha Lewis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Miami Coral 10657 Carolina Vasquez _________1

Miami Coral 12655 Natalie Dakka _________2

Lely HS 11650 Zacquesia Williams _________3

Miami Coral 12656 Lucyhelena Somarriba _________4

Ransom Everg  8671 Debbie Ajabe _________5

John A. Ferg 11643 Celine Murton _________6

Miami Coral 12654 Arlene Concepcion _________7

Our Lady of 12669 Kiara Palmer _________8

Coral Reef H 11613 Chinya Bully _________9

John A. Ferg 11642 Sydney Molina _________10

Southwest Mi 12674 Abigail Hazel _________11

Ransom Everg 12673 Brandy Smith _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Ransom Everg 10672 Tiana Hallman _________1

Gulliver Pre 10627 Leilani Ganser _________2

Coral Reef H 10614 Sydney Meiklejohn _________3

Florida Chri 12619 Catherine Acosta _________4

Westminster 10680 Sarah Kern _________5

John A. Ferg 12640 Brigette Centeno _________6

Lely HS 10649 Rebecca Senatus _________7

Gulliver Pre 10628 Morgan Mills _________8

Lely HS 11647 Alexa Macias _________9

Westminster 11681 Jilina Parker _________10

Lely HS 10648 Christmie Racine _________11

John A. Ferg  9641 Paula Larreal _________12
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  31   Girls Discus Throw)
Southwest Mi  9675 Mariah Thomas _________1

Gulliver Pre 11469 Kai-Lin Hernandez _________2

Jensen Beach 12555 Nicole Shaw _________3

Our Lady of  9668 Alex Morton _________4

Westminster 11520 Sidney Vernon _________5

Felix Varela 11155 Luisana Ibarra _________6

Carrollton S  9315 Ludmilla Cayard _________7

Florida Chri 11622 Daniela Raudez _________8

Miami Sunset 11662 Tessa Bruno _________9

Florida Chri 11621 Jenilice Novoa _________10

Florida Chri 12620 Emily Morales _________11

Our Lady of 11670 Sofia Ruiz-Castaneda _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Miami Sunset  9663 Adreana Delgado _________1

Carrollton S 10608 Sarah Cortinez _________2

Carrollton S  9138 Tatiana Vierma _________3

Westminster 12679 Sabrina Gadala'maria _________4

Hialeah Gard 10633 Melissa Lopez _________5

Southwest Mi 10362 Lindsay Suriel _________6

Carrollton S 10450 Micaela Chiang _________7

Hialeah Gard 12635 Alegna Valdes _________8

Gulliver Pre 10170 Tali Rupp _________9

Hialeah Gard 12634 Kaylee Mercado _________10

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw

Falcons Invi: 158-04 3/24/2007 Michael Putman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Barron Colli 12602 Tevin Lampkin _________1

Gulliver Pre  9630 Joseph Jackson _________2

John A. Ferg 10644 Mark Delabat _________3

Jensen Beach 12638 Jimmy Keyes _________4

Miami Coral 12660 Juan Jimeno _________5

Lely HS 12652 Austin Roman _________6

Belen Jesuit 12604 Stephen Busse _________7

Christopher 12609 Steven Catanach _________8

Christopher 12610 Erik Gonzalez _________9

John A. Ferg 12646 Leudes Rodriguez _________10

John A. Ferg 12300 Joannier Pinales _________11

Miami Coral 12659 Steven Delgado _________12

Miami Coral 12658 Kevin Delgado _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 10645 Andres Reyes _________1

Miami Coral 11661 Lazaro Lopez _________2

Florida Chri 12625 Alberto Rancel _________3

Jensen Beach 10639 Nico Sawtelle _________4

Belen Jesuit 12606 Vikram Sairam _________5

Belen Jesuit  9607 Kevin Valdes _________6

Gulliver Pre 11629 Braynon Edwards _________7

Jensen Beach 11637 Jarrad Buncy _________8

Christopher 12611 Michael Hernandez _________9

Southwest Mi 12676 Edney Alvarez _________10

Archbishop C 12600 Daniel Gabuardi _________11

Christopher 12612 Patrick Stout _________12

Miami Sunset 12665 Francisco Garduno _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Gulliver Pre 10632 Robert Woodus _________1

Lely HS 12653 Arron Zulueta _________2

Miami Sunset 10664 Jeffrey Delille _________3

Westminster 10685 Taelor Suris _________4

Belen Jesuit 11605 Rene Lamar _________5

Gulliver Pre 12631 Umberto Machado _________6

Florida Chri 10626 Chris Steel _________7

Lely HS 12486 Brandon Black _________8

Barron Colli 10603 Hadrien Roy _________9

Coral Reef H 11615 Kalen Currie _________10

Florida Chri 12623 Frank Abrue _________11

Florida Chri 12624 David Haywood _________12

Lely HS 12651 Toby Mcgrath _________13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef H 11617 Jonathan Stadmire _________1

Barron Colli  9601 Gerald Beauchamp _________2

Coral Reef H 11616 Derrick Jackson _________3

Westminster 11684 Chris Mantiega _________4

Southwest Mi 11678 Roberto Herrera _________5

Felix Varela 12618 Ronald Ferrer _________6

Westminster 10683 Cameron Guilford _________7

Miami Sunset 11666 Tomas Hernandez _________8

Westminster 10682 John Fernandez _________9

Miami Sunset 10667 Samuel Salazar _________10

Felix Varela 12464 Jonathon Marcano _________11

Southwest Mi 12677 Juan Herrera _________12

Jensen Beach 10636 Arlen Bento _________13
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Event  33   Girls Shot Put

Falcons Invi: 36-08.50 3/10/2012 Precious Pitts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Miami Coral 12654 Arlene Concepcion _________1

John A. Ferg 10186 Kamaria Johnson _________2

Lely HS 10648 Christmie Racine _________3

Miami Coral 12655 Natalie Dakka _________4

Miami Coral 12656 Lucyhelena Somarriba _________5

Coral Reef H 11613 Chinya Bully _________6

Ransom Everg  8671 Debbie Ajabe _________7

Lely HS 11650 Zacquesia Williams _________8

Southwest Mi 12674 Abigail Hazel _________9

John A. Ferg 11642 Sydney Molina _________10

Our Lady of 12669 Kiara Palmer _________11

Ransom Everg 12673 Brandy Smith _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Felix Varela 11155 Luisana Ibarra _________1

Gulliver Pre 10170 Tali Rupp _________2

Florida Chri 11621 Jenilice Novoa _________3

Jensen Beach 12555 Nicole Shaw _________4

South Fork H 12109 Laurie Scott _________5

John A. Ferg 11643 Celine Murton _________6

Lely HS 11647 Alexa Macias _________7

Lely HS 10649 Rebecca Senatus _________8

John A. Ferg 12770 Teresa Diaz _________9

Coral Reef H 10614 Sydney Meiklejohn _________10

Gulliver Pre 12260 Christina Scroggin _________11

Ransom Everg 10672 Tiana Hallman _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Southwest Mi 10362 Lindsay Suriel _________1

Gulliver Pre  9767 Desiree Penaranda _________2

Carrollton S 10317 Sophia Machado _________3

Our Lady of  9668 Alex Morton _________4

Florida Chri 11622 Daniela Raudez _________5

Carrollton S 10608 Sarah Cortinez _________6

Florida Chri 12620 Emily Morales _________7

Westminster 11681 Jilina Parker _________8

Florida Chri 12619 Catherine Acosta _________9

Our Lady of 11670 Sofia Ruiz-Castaneda _________10

Gulliver Pre 10766 Sasha Cadavid _________11

Miami Sunset 11662 Tessa Bruno _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Westminster 12679 Sabrina Gadala'maria _________1

Hialeah Gard 12635 Alegna Valdes _________2

Westminster 10680 Sarah Kern _________3

G. Holmes Br 10762 Joyce Caba _________4

Miami Coral 10657 Carolina Vasquez _________5

Carrollton S  9315 Ludmilla Cayard _________6

Carrollton S 10450 Micaela Chiang _________7

Hialeah Gard 12769 Hernandez Amanda _________8

Miami Sunset  9663 Adreana Delgado _________9

Hialeah Gard 12634 Kaylee Mercado _________10

Southwest Mi  9675 Mariah Thomas _________11

Event  34   Boys Shot Put

Falcons Invi: 60-00.50 3/24/2007 Michael Putman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
John A. Ferg 12646 Leudes Rodriguez _________1

Southwest Mi 12677 Juan Herrera _________2

Miami Coral 11775 Hermes Espinosa _________3

Gulliver Pre  9630 Joseph Jackson _________4

Gulliver Pre 11629 Braynon Edwards _________5

Miami Coral 12660 Juan Jimeno _________6

Belen Jesuit 12760 Keonte Cash _________7

John A. Ferg 12771 Rafael Castillo _________8

Barron Colli 12602 Tevin Lampkin _________9

Christopher 12609 Steven Catanach _________10

Christopher 12610 Erik Gonzalez _________11

Miami Coral 12659 Steven Delgado _________12

Miami Coral 12658 Kevin Delgado _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Coral Reef H 11616 Derrick Jackson _________1

Coral Reef H 11615 Kalen Currie _________2

Coral Reef H 11617 Jonathan Stadmire _________3

Southwest Mi 12676 Edney Alvarez _________4

John A. Ferg 12772 Steven Sosa _________5

Belen Jesuit  9607 Kevin Valdes _________6

Belen Jesuit 12604 Stephen Busse _________7

Miami Sunset 12665 Francisco Garduno _________8

Jensen Beach 10639 Nico Sawtelle _________9

Jensen Beach 11637 Jarrad Buncy _________10

Christopher 12611 Michael Hernandez _________11

Christopher 12761 Ulises Marquez _________12

Jensen Beach 12638 Jimmy Keyes _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Westminster 10685 Taelor Suris _________1

Westminster 11684 Chris Mantiega _________2

Miami Sunset 10664 Jeffrey Delille _________3

Gulliver Pre 10632 Robert Woodus _________4

Lely HS 10773 Eric Cruz _________5

G. Holmes Br 11765 John Wesley _________6

Westminster 12776 Rashan Berry _________7

Lely HS 12651 Toby Mcgrath _________8

Florida Chri 12623 Frank Abrue _________9

Belen Jesuit 12606 Vikram Sairam _________10

John A. Ferg 10644 Mark Delabat _________11

Florida Chri 10626 Chris Steel _________12

Lely HS 12653 Arron Zulueta _________13
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  34   Boys Shot Put)
Barron Colli 11759 Bredon Smith _________1

G. Holmes Br 11764 Jordi Saumelle _________2

G. Holmes Br 11763 Mike Lorca _________3

Barron Colli  9601 Gerald Beauchamp _________4

Southwest Mi 11678 Roberto Herrera _________5

Felix Varela 12618 Ronald Ferrer _________6

Westminster 10683 Cameron Guilford _________7

Miami Sunset 11666 Tomas Hernandez _________8

Felix Varela 12464 Jonathon Marcano _________9

Gulliver Pre 10768 Jose Machado _________10

Lely HS 10774 Jamaal Durity _________11

Felix Varela 11692 Adrian Elkind _________12

Miami Sunset 10667 Samuel Salazar _________13

Jensen Beach 10636 Arlen Bento _________14


